
Nonprofit Leaders
Lashon Amado - lamado89@gmail.com

Social Entrepreneurs
Gayatri Datar - gayatri@earthenable.org

ROLES

IMPACT GOALS

REGION

OC2023 Affinity Circles
Opportunity Collaboration intentionally brings together leaders working on a diverse array of poverty solutions,

crossing sectors, geographies, and other professional silos so Delegates can learn from each other’s successes and
challenges around the globe. Of course, Delegates also appreciate time to meet others working in the same
way (ROLE), on the same issues (IMPACT GOALS), in the same geographies (REGION), and/or around the same

identity. This is your chance!

All Affinity Circles will meet virtually in advance of OC’s flagship in-person gathering, as well as several times on-
site. If you are interested in joining an Affinity Circle, refer to the OC2023 Agenda for the various places and times
each Affinity Circle will be meeting.  Also feel free to reach out directly to the Delegate(s) listed below, introduce

yourself and share why you are interested in joining this particular Affinity Circle.

Impact Investors
Cathy Clark - cathy.clark@duke.edu

Grantmakers
Ada Williams Prince & Aimable Mpayimana - ada@pivotalventures.org & aimable@wovenfoundation.org

Sustainable Ag / Zero Hunger SDG 2
Nassir Katuramu - nassir@solidafrica.org

Community Health SDG 3
Brian Walusimbi & Rick Lipkin - brian@bcfug.com & RMLipkin@gmail.com

Education SDG 4
Anne Maloney & Dina Buchbinder - anne.maloney11@gmail.com & dina.buchbinder@educationforsharing.org

Gender Equity SDG 5
Delphine Uwamahoro - delphine@oursistersopportunity.org

Clean Water SDG 6
Doug Niemela & Lynn Malooly - doug@h2oforlifeschools.org & lynn.malooly@waterforsouthsudan.org

Climate Justice SDG 7
Cheri Smith - cheri@tribalcleanenergy.org

Mental Health & Disability SDG 8
Manoj Panjwani - manoj.panjwani1@gmail.com

Ethical Fashion & The Conscious Marketplace SDG 12
Adjo Asare & Steph Stephenson - adjodedeasare@gmail.com & steph@cordesfoundation.org

Africa
 Kofi Osei-Kusi - kofioseikusi@gmail.com

Latin America
Enrique Kaufmann & Martin Burt - kaufmann.enrique@gmail.com & burt@fundacionparaguaya.org.py 

Racial Equity SDG 10
Alicia Bell & Rashaun Williams - abell@borealisphilanthropy.org & rashaun.r.williams@gmail.com

Hispaniola
Frankelly Martinez & Nora Jeanne Joseph - frankelly.martinez@gmail.com & nora@radikal.co

Coaches, Facilitators, Capacity-Builders, Consultants, etc.
Suzanne Klahr - suzanne@mayacamaspartnersllc.com

Redistributing Power & Ownership
Celena Green, Jean Scrimgeour & Joanna Levitt Cea - celenagreen@gmail.com, jean@accountabilitylab.org &

joanna@belovedeconomies.org 

IDENTITY
LGBTQIA+

 Adam Sargeant, Alexander Roque, Chris Muriithi & Rodney Otieno
- adam@qaccafrica.org, aroque@aliforneycenter.org, chris@qaccafrica.org & rodney@qaccafrica.org
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